
Sr no. Form No 

1|A01293 
2A14451 

3A38640 
4 A06366 
5\A32008 
6A04939 
7A05779 
8|A29732 
9|A32900 

10)A06590 
11/A05746 
12 A38652 
13|A07512 
14 A01776 

15 A00541 
16/A27939 
17A21068 
18|A11178 
19|A14119 

20|A00342 
21| A19549 

22 A04067 

23/A25945 

24|A12572 
25A15184 
26A28567 

27\A21445 
28 A10080 

29|A07706 

30|A03618 
31 A05828 

32\A19434 

33 A16877 
34| A00804 
35\A01973 

36 A11221 

37|A22922 
38|A02986 
39 A12953 
40 A00825 

41 A04440 
42\A14079 
43A12893 
44\A18014 
45|A09048 
46|A22470 
47 A01375 

48|A16870 

PRABHJOT KAUR 
CHANDANI 

SIMRANPREET 
KAUR 
NEHA NEGI 
|HARNOOR KAUR 
SHUBDIP GILL 
SHIVANI GOEL 

Name 

|SIYA SETH 

MOHINI 

SHIKHA 

DIVYA RAWAT 
SRISHTI 
SAKSHI KUMARI 

RANI 

SAFINA KHATOON 
TANYA 

PRIYA 

AIYSHA 

SONAM 

HARLEEN DHIMAN 

0KHUSHI BORA 

sWATI JOSHI 

VANSHIKA 
KAJAL SHARMA 

NAVNEET KAUR 
SHALINI VERMA 
ANJALI PAL 

|ANJALI KUMARI 

LAXMI DEVI 

MEHAK PARMAR 

SHIVANGI KUMARI 
RADHIKA 

TAMANCA 
ISAIRA KHATOON 

RITIK 

BHOOMIKA 
KAPOOR 

RUPALI 
IMUSKAN 
TANIYA 
KAJAL 

Father Name 

Surinder Singh 
TEJPAL 

sUSHMITA SINGH 

NEETU 

SOURAV 

Daljit Singh 

SADHANA MAURYA Radhe Shyam Maurya 
Mr. Anil Pathak JANHAVI 

Chander Mohan 

Mewa Singh 
HARDEEP SINGH 

Pardeep Goel 
Vishal Seth 

chander singh 
RAM CHANDER 

CHANDAN SINGH 

Sublinder Kumar 

Ranjit Singh 
INand Kumar 

Mohd Noor Hasan 

RAMAGYA SHARMA 

Mandeep Rana 
MOHAMAD BADSHAH 

nikka 

PRIYANKA SHARMA Vikas Kumar Sharma 

Parmod Singh KAJAL RAWAT 

MEELI Suryabhan 

LAKHWINDER SINGH 

Puran singh Bora 

Ramesh Chander Joshi 

HARI NARAYAN MANJHI 

BLJAY SHARMA 

Balwinder Singh 
|Pawan Kumar Verma 

Vijay Pratap pal 
DEVI PARSHAD 

Rakesh Kumar 

Chaudhary 
Deepak Bakshi 

Jai Bhagwan 
MOHAMMAD IRFAN 

MOHENDER 
KARANVIR SINGH 

KAPOOR 
RAKESH KUMAR 
DAVINDER SINGH 

Pappu 
Sita Rarm 

BASANT SINGH 
Mahinder Sah 
ASHOK KUMAR 

DOB 

lganal 
2 

UT (General) 
12/12/2006 8427365389| UT 

7740024725]UT 26/01/2008 

10/12/2006 9115986947| UT 
5/8/2006 9478657708 UT 

|16/05/2008 

17/05/2007 9877284787| UT 
|21/09/2006 

28/08/2007 
|13/11/2005 

|Sandeep Kumar Gupta 25/10/2007 

|26/09/2007 

13/04/2007 
30/06/2006 

|23/01/2008 
15/02/2007 

|30/05/2007 
24/07/2007 

31/07/2007 

|13/03/2008 
30/10/2007 

MobileNo 

6/10/2006 8847081420 UT 

13/11/2007 

9914834985| UT 

2/2/2008 9794685317| UT 

9780978094| UT 
9781532102| UT 

RAJPAL SINGH PARMAR 26/10/20068437356732|UT 

8968214438|UT 

13/02/2006 

9464551431 UT 

|21/12/2006 
6/10/2007 

|24/01/2007 

Pool 

6284676050 UT 

27/08/2008 

9877704281 UT 

7/3/2008| 9988604114| UT 

20/03/2007 
23/07/2006 

8196996786| UT 

7/10/2004 9877325439lUT 
|26/06/2007 

9888176384| UT 
9896655801/ UT 

8847289290| UT 
7717452234| UT 

18/03/20089041114476| UT 
|16/02/2007 7837119540| UT 

1/8/2007 6284837047| UT 

6284858657| UT 
7986748263| UT 

8091123468| UT 

3/6/2008 9779932312| UT 
19/05/20069815205063| UT 

9876441965] UT 
9877210913|UT 

30/12/2007 8360217782| UT 
2/2/2007 7837613406| UT 

|29/12/2007 7009281769|UT 

9988841145| UT 
8/4/2007 9041074461| UT 

25/08/2008 9646474304|UT 
4/9/2006 9646093830/UT 

19/05/2008 7889158686|UT 

9779107085|UT 
8699915564| UT 

1/9/2007 9646981732|UT 
8360156933| UT 

8283821610| UT 
5/8/2005 7009262579| UT 

6283293978| UT 
9876572106| UT 

Category 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

|General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
|General 

General 

General 
General 
General 
|General 
General 

General 
General 
General 

Sub 

Per ject 
cen 

tag We 
e ight 

84 

82 

76 

78 

76 

76 

75 

74 

72 
72 

65 

70 5 

69 

67 

67 

61 

66 

66 

65 

61 5 

60 

65 

65 

60 

59 

63 

64 

60 5 

64 

59 

64| 
58 

63| 

64 o 

63 

64 0l 0.6 

63 

58 

age 

62 

63 
62 
57 

55 

o 0.8 

5 

59 

5 

o 0.7| 

5 

ol 0.7 

0 

NSS NCC 

o 

5 

o 0.8 

o 0.7 

5 

o 

O 0.8 

63 0 

o 0.8 

63 o 0.6 

5 

5 0.6 
o 0.6 

0 

o 

o 0.6 

5 

5 o 
o 0.6 

o o 
o 0.6 

62 o 0.6 
5 o 

o 0.6 
58 ol 0.6 

1 

0 

o 

1 

1 

T 

Total Per 

84.64 

82.2 

81.2 

79.38 

76.4 

76.36| 
75.95 

75.4 

74.94 

73.52 

72.8 

70.4 

68.8 

68.07 

67.4 

67 

66.4 

66.4 

65.8 

65.4 

65 

64.84 

64.8 

64.8 

64.8 

64.6 

64.59 

64.43 

64.4 

64.4 

64.2 

64.2 

64.2 

53.8 

63.43 

63.4 

63.23 

63.2 

63 

62.82 

62.8 

62.8 

62.62 

62.4 

62.22 

60 

59.99 

59.98 

21l-2s 



49|A23177 
50A00696 
51 A09254 
52 A09289 
53|A16756 
54|A06600 
55 A17193 
56A07974 
57A11735 

58|A31668 
59 A03475 

60|A31312 
61 A07895 

62 A23130 
63|A02720 
64|A37572 
65 A01135 
66 A01159 
67\ A18382 
68 A02913 
69 A11965 

70A20720 

71A09274 

72|A14293 

1A35389 
2 A12662 
3|A03931 
4A05111 
5|A00790 
6}A15687 
7A18299 
8|A11182 
9A39061 

10|A11114 

11 A08416 

12 A09364 
13|A06588 
14 A03736 

15|A13782 

2| A39286 
1|A30961 

1|A26258 

2A04763 

SUSHMITA YADAV 
MANJOT KAUR 
SHIVAM KUMAR 

KRITIKA YADAV 

ANJALI 

PRIYA SINGH 

AASHI 

|ANJALI 

KRITIKA 

FUZAIL AHMED 

PRIYA YADAV 

CHARU 

PIYUSH GOSWAMI 
BHOOMI 

NIKITA SINGH NEGI HIRA SINGH NEGI 
sushil 

ANKIT PATEL 
GURLEEN KAUR 
ANGEETA 
SAHIL KAUSHAL 
KHUSHI 

TISHA KAUSHIK 

DIVYANSI 

MANYA CHOPRA 

GARIMA 

ARASHPREET KAUR SALINDER KUMAR 

VISHA 

|SAKASHI 

ANUPAMA 
HARSHITA 
GURLEEN KAUR 
|SUMIT KUMAR 

PALAK 

VIBHA 

PRIYA 

SUNAINA 
SONIA 

RAMESH YADAV 

Jaspal Singh 
Suresh chand 
SURESH YADAV 

JASPREET KAUR 

NANDANI 

RANJIT KUMAR 

Nagender singh 
SANDEEP KUMAR 

Tilak Mani 

Dinesh sharma 
MOHD 
ANISSURREHMAN 
Ram karan 

SANJANA SAYAL 

Mahesh goswami 
MAHESH KUMAR 
chinta patel 

sUPINDER SINGH 
Ram sunder 

Sanjiv Kaushal 
|Sanjay Kumar Singh 
Sandeep kaushik 

ISHA RANA 

RAJ KUMAR 

Vikas Chopra 

|CHANCHAL KAGRA Ravi kagra 

KRISHAN LA 
Parmod Kumar 

|ANIL 
Harchander kumar 

|Rajan 
Gurlal Singh 
| DAYA RAM 
Manjiv kumar 
SAWAN KUMAR 
CHANDER BHAN 

HARMANJOT KAUR darshan singh 

Rakesh Kumar 
Onkar Chand 

Gurmukh singh 
pawan kumar 

Sanjeev Kumar 

MANPREET KAUR JOGA SINGH 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

|15/07/20069478690464| UT 
10/10/2006 7986878865| UT 

1/8/2007 7973246893| UT 
9041692080|UT 
9041041667| UT 

1/1/2005 9988440849|UT 
13/03/2008 7505043584 UT 

30/04/2007 
|22/09/2007 

9/1/2007 7464881242| UT 
10/1/2007 9878101979|UT 

20/02/2007 9888568248| UT 
6/4/2006 8725896738| UT 

|21/08/2007 7837689376| UT 

10/9/2006 9780235020|UT 
29/04/2007 

14/11/2007 
22/12/2008 

17/03/2006 

7009474590| UT 
8264160526| UT 

6/7/2007 8872945473| UT 
|19/11/2007 9646964002|UT 
21/03/2007 9878102024| UT 

1/4/2007| 8727971842| UT 

6239996587 UT 
7657952365| UT 

1/10/2007 9465778116] UT 

28/01/2008 6283895248|UT 

8/10/2007 9803588495|UT 

|14/06/2007 

UT(SC) 

22/01/2007 

13/04/2007 7347466225|UT 

|18/07/2007 

8968599578 UT 
9888502297| UT 

7696264173| UT 
1/3/2007 8288968849|UT 

31/01/2006 9855571155| UT 
|23/09/2007 6280453716| UT 
15/08/2007 8968336841| UT 

12/10/2006| 8360573604| UT 
5/6/2008| 9805598259|UT 

25/10/2007 9501335144| UT 
|21/05/20067986927368 UT 
16/06/2007 7889059390| UT 

5/2/2007 8195807570| UT 
24/01/20076283844568| UT 

Defence 

7/6/2007| 628313277slUT 
22/08/2006 8527571346] UT 

EWS 
General 

Pool(Ou 

6/4/2007| 8427706994) UT) 
General 

Pool(Ou 
tside 

General 

4/10/2007 7837513302| UT) 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
|General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

|General 
General 

|General 
General 

|General 
Rural Area 

Student 

Rural Area 

Student 

Single Girl 
Child/One Girl 
|Child out of the 
only the Two Girl 
Children 

|tside Economically 

Scheduled caste 
Scheduled caste 
|Scheduled caste 
Scheduled caste 

|Scheduled caste 
Scheduled caste 

Scheduled caste 
Scheduled caste 
|Scheduled caste 

|Scheduled caste 

Scheduled caste 
Scheduled caste 
Scheduled caste 

Scheduled caste 
Scheduled caste 

Defence,Schedule 
d caste 
Defence 

Weaker Sections 

Economically 
Weaker Sections 

59 

57 

57 o ol 
57 

56 

59 o 

56 

56 

54 

55 

55 

54 

54 

51 5 

53 

52 

51 

50 

49 

47 
47 

69 

62 

58 

68 
66 

64 

63 

61 

6 

58 

57 

otatatatatatatata ttoto 

82 

76 o O 
69 o 

92 

57 o 

80 

o 1.1 
o 

o 0.5 
0 

o 

o 0.5 

5 0.6 

ol 0.7 

54 o 0.5 
55 

52 o 0.5 

s0 

sfoateaoetote gog 
S6 s 0.6 

0 

0 

o 
0 

59 

59 

57.2 
57 

56.6 

56 

56 

55.8 

55.8 

55.28 
55.2 

54.8 

54.74 

54,4 

52.8 

52.2 

50.6 

49.8 

49 

47.87 

46.6 

74 

68.02 

58 

75.8 

68.8 

67.8 

66.46 

63.8 

63.4 

61.4 

60.8 

58.2 

57.2 

56.8 

54.74 

54.6 

52.92 

50.4 

82 

61.96 

92.2 

80.4 



3A28884 

4\A01155 

VANSHU SHARMA Mohit kumar 

SANCHITA SHARMA Sushil kumar Sharma 

General 

Pool(Ou 
tside 

1/12/2006 9812302346| UT) 

17/02/2007 9779187485| UT 

Economically 
Weaker Sections 

Economically 
Weaker Sections 

69 

59 

5 0 

1 

73.8 

64.6 
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