

Sr no.	Form No	Name	Father Name	DOB	MobileNo	Pool	Category	Per centage	Subject Weightage	NSS	NCC	Total Per
--------	---------	------	-------------	-----	----------	------	----------	-------------	-------------------	-----	-----	-----------

UT (General)

1	A01293	PRABHJOT KAUR	Surinder Singh	12/12/2006	8427365389	UT	General	84	0	0.8	0	84.64
2	A14451	CHANDANI	TEJPAL	26/01/2008	7740024725	UT	General	82	0	0	0	82.2
3	A38640	SIMRANPREET KAUR	Daljit Singh	10/12/2006	9115986947	UT	General	76	5	0	0	81.2
4	A06366	NEHA NEGI	Chander Mohan	5/8/2006	9478657708	UT	General	78	0	0.8	1	79.38
5	A32008	HARNOOR KAUR	Mewa Singh	17/05/2007	9877284787	UT	General	76	0	0	0	76.4
6	A04939	SHUBDIP GILL	HARDEEP SINGH	21/09/2006	9914834985	UT	General	76	0	0.8	0	76.36
7	A05779	SHIVANI GOEL	Pardeep Goel	16/05/2008	9780978094	UT	General	75	0	0.8	0	75.95
8	A29732	SIYA SETH	Vishal Seth	28/08/2007	9781532102	UT	General	70	5	0	0	75.4
9	A32900	MOHINI	chander singh	13/11/2005	8968214438	UT	General	74	0	0.7	0	74.94
10	A06590	SHIKHA	RAM CHANDER	26/09/2007	9464551431	UT	General	72	0	0.7	1	73.52
11	A05746	SHIVANI RAWAT	CHANDAN SINGH	6/10/2006	8847081420	UT	General	72	0	0	1	72.8
12	A38652	SRISHTI	Sublinder Kumar	13/04/2007	6284676050	UT	General	65	5	0	0	70.4
13	A07512	SAKSHI KUMARI	Ranjit Singh	30/06/2006	9877704281	UT	General	69	0	0	0	68.8
14	A01776	RANI	Nand Kumar	2/2/2008	9794685317	UT	General	67	0	0.7	0	68.07
15	A00541	SAFINA KHATOON	Mohd Noor Hasan	23/01/2008	8196996786	UT	General	61	5	0	1	67.4
16	A27939	TANYA	RAMAGYA SHARMA	15/02/2007	9888176384	UT	General	67	0	0	0	67
17	A21068	PRIYA	Mandeep Rana	30/05/2007	9896655801	UT	General	61	5	0	0	66.4
18	A11178	AIYSHA	MOHAMAD BADSHAH	24/07/2007	8847289290	UT	General	66	0	0	0	66.4
19	A14119	SONAM	nikka	31/07/2007	7717452234	UT	General	66	0	0	0	65.8
20	A00342	HARLEEN DHIMAN	LAKHWINDER SINGH	13/03/2008	6284858657	UT	General	65	0	0	0	65.4
21	A19549	KHUSHI BORA	Puran singh Bora	30/10/2007	7986748263	UT	General	60	5	0	0	65
22	A04067	SWATI JOSHI	Ramesh Chander Joshi	7/3/2008	9988604114	UT	General	64	0	0.6	0	64.84
23	A25945	VANSHIKA	HARI NARAYAN MANJHI	7/10/2004	9877325439	UT	General	60	5	0	0	64.8
24	A12572	KAJAL SHARMA	BIJAY SHARMA	26/06/2007	9876441965	UT	General	65	0	0	0	64.8
25	A15184	NAVNEET KAUR	Balwinder Singh	13/11/2007	9877210913	UT	General	65	0	0	0	64.8
26	A28567	SHALINI VERMA	Pawan Kumar Verma	18/03/2008	9041114476	UT	General	60	5	0	0	64.6
27	A21445	ANJALI PAL	Vijay Pratap pal	16/02/2007	7837119540	UT	General	59	5	0.6	0	64.59
28	A10080	ANJALI KUMARI	DEVI PARSHAD	1/8/2007	6284837047	UT	General	63	0	0.6	1	64.43
29	A07706	LAXMI DEVI	Sandeep Kumar Gupta	25/10/2007	8091123468	UT	General	64	0	0	0	64.4
30	A03618	SADHANA MAURYA	Radhe Shyam Maurya	3/6/2008	9779932312	UT	General	64	0	0	0	64.4
31	A05828	JANHAVI	Mr. Anil Pathak	19/05/2006	9815205063	UT	General	64	0	0	0	64.2
32	A19434	MEHAK PARMAR	RAJPAL SINGH PARMAR	26/10/2006	8437356732	UT	General	59	5	0	0	64.2
33	A16877	PRIYANKA SHARMA	Vikas Kumar Sharma	30/12/2007	8360217782	UT	General	64	0	0	0	64.2
34	A00804	KAJAL RAWAT	Parmod Singh	2/2/2007	7837613406	UT	General	58	5	0	1	63.8
35	A01973	MEELI	Suryabhan	29/12/2007	7009281769	UT	General	63	0	0.6	0	63.43
36	A11221	SHIVANGI KUMARI	Rakesh Kumar Chaudhary	13/02/2006	9988841145	UT	General	63	0	0	0	63.4
37	A22922	RADHIKA	Deepak Bakshi	8/4/2007	9041074461	UT	General	63	0	0.6	0	63.23
38	A02986	TAMANN'A	Jai Bhagwan	25/08/2008	9646474304	UT	General	63	0	0	0	63.2
39	A12953	SAIRA KHATOON	MOHAMMAD IRFAN	4/9/2006	9646093830	UT	General	58	5	0	0	63
40	A00825	RITIK	MOHENDER	19/05/2008	7889158686	UT	General	62	0	0.6	0	62.82
41	A04440	BHOOMIKA KAPOOR	KARANVIR SINGH KAPOOR	21/12/2006	9779107085	UT	General	63	0	0	0	62.8
42	A14079	RUPALI	RAKESH KUMAR	6/10/2007	8699915564	UT	General	63	0	0	0	62.8
43	A12893	MUSKAN	DAVINDER SINGH	24/01/2007	8360156933	UT	General	62	0	0.6	0	62.62
44	A18014	TANIYA	Pappu	1/9/2007	9646981732	UT	General	57	5	0	0	62.4
45	A09048	KAJAL	Sita Ram	27/08/2008	8283821610	UT	General	62	0	0.6	0	62.22
46	A22470	SUSHMITA SINGH	BASANT SINGH	5/8/2005	7009262579	UT	General	55	5	0	0	60
47	A01375	NEETU	Mahinder Sah	20/03/2007	6283293978	UT	General	59	0	0.6	0	59.99
48	A16870	SOURAV	ASHOK KUMAR	23/07/2006	9876572106	UT	General	58	0	0.6	1	59.98

Agarwal
21/7/25

Joshi
21/7/25

M
21/7/25
Sharma
21/7/25

49	A23177	SUSHMITA YADAV	RAMESH YADAV	15/07/2006	9478690464	UT	General	59	0	0	0	59
50	A00696	MANJOT KAUR	Jaspal Singh	10/10/2006	7986878865	UT	General	59	0	0	0	59
51	A09254	SHIVAM KUMAR	Suresh chand	1/8/2007	7973246893	UT	General	57	0	0	0	57.2
52	A09289	KRITIKA YADAV	SURESH YADAV	30/04/2007	9041692080	UT	General	57	0	0	0	57
53	A16756	ANJALI	RANJIT KUMAR	22/09/2007	9041041667	UT	General	57	0	0	0	56.6
54	A06600	PRIYA SINGH	Nagender singh	1/1/2005	9988440849	UT	General	56	0	0	0	56
55	A17193	AASHI	SANDEEP KUMAR	13/03/2008	7505043584	UT	General	51	5	0	0	56
56	A07974	ANJALI	Tilak Mani	9/1/2007	7464881242	UT	General	56	0	0	0	55.8
57	A11735	KRITIKA	Dinesh sharma	10/1/2007	9878101979	UT	General	56	0	0	0	55.8
58	A31668	FUZAIL AHMED	MOHD ANISSURREHMAN	20/02/2007	9888568248	UT	General	54	0	1.1	0	55.28
59	A03475	PRIYA YADAV	Ram karan	6/4/2006	8725896738	UT	General	55	0	0	0	55.2
60	A31312	NIKITA SINGH NEGI	HIRA SINGH NEGI	21/08/2007	7837689376	UT	General	55	0	0	0	54.8
61	A07895	CHARU	sushil	10/9/2006	9780235020	UT	General	54	0	0.5	0	54.74
62	A23130	PIYUSH GOSWAMI	Mahesh goswami	29/04/2007	7009474590	UT	General	54	0	0	0	54.4
63	A02720	BHOOMI	MAHESH KUMAR	14/11/2007	8264160526	UT	General	53	0	0	0	52.8
64	A37572	ANKIT PATEL	chinta patel	22/12/2008	6239996587	UT	General	52	0	0	0	52.2
65	A01135	GURLEEN KAUR	SUPINDER SINGH	17/03/2006	7657952365	UT	General	51	0	0	0	50.6
66	A01159	ANGEETA	Ram sunder	6/7/2007	8872945473	UT	General	50	0	0	0	49.8
67	A18382	SAHIL KAUSHAL	Sanjiv Kaushal	19/11/2007	9646964002	UT	General	49	0	0	0	49
68	A02913	KHUSHI	Sanjay Kumar Singh	21/03/2007	9878102024	UT	General	47	0	0.5	0	47.87
69	A11965	TISHA KAUSHIK	Sandeep kaushik	1/4/2007	8727971842	UT	General	47	0	0	0	46.6
70	A20720	ARASHPREET KAUR	SALINDER KUMAR	1/10/2007	9465778116	UT	Rural Area Student	69	5	0	0	74
71	A09274	DIVYANSI	RAJ KUMAR	28/01/2008	6283895248	UT	Rural Area Student	62	5	0.6	0	68.02
72	A14293	MANYA CHOPRA	Vikas Chopra	8/10/2007	9803588495	UT	Single Girl Child/One Girl Child out of the only the Two Girl Children	58	0	0	0	58

UT(SC)

1	A35389	GARIMA	KRISHAN LA	13/04/2007	7347466225	UT	Scheduled caste	76	0	0	0	75.8
2	A12662	VISHA	Parmod Kumar	14/06/2007	8968599578	UT	Scheduled caste	69	0	0	0	68.8
3	A03931	SAKASHI	ANIL	22/01/2007	9888502297	UT	Scheduled caste	68	0	0	0	67.8
4	A05111	ANUPAMA	Harchander kumar	18/07/2007	7696264173	UT	Scheduled caste	66	0	0.7	0	66.46
5	A00790	HARSHITA	Rajan	1/3/2007	8288968849	UT	Scheduled caste	64	0	0	0	63.8
6	A15687	GURLEEN KAUR	Gurlal Singh	31/01/2006	9855571155	UT	Scheduled caste	63	0	0	0	63.4
7	A18299	SUMIT KUMAR	DAYA RAM	23/09/2007	6280453716	UT	Scheduled caste	61	0	0	0	61.4
8	A11182	PALAK	Manjiv kumar	15/08/2007	8968336841	UT	Scheduled caste	61	0	0	0	60.8
9	A39061	VIBHA	SAWAN KUMAR	12/10/2006	8360573604	UT	Scheduled caste	58	0	0	0	58.2
10	A11114	PRIYA	CHANDER BHAN	5/6/2008	9805598259	UT	Scheduled caste	57	0	0	0	57.2
11	A08416	CHANCHAL KAGRA	Ravi kagra	25/10/2007	9501335144	UT	Scheduled caste	57	0	0	0	56.8
12	A09364	SUNAINA	Rakesh Kumar	21/05/2006	7986927368	UT	Scheduled caste	54	0	0.5	0	54.74
13	A06588	SONIA	Onkar Chand	16/06/2007	7889059390	UT	Scheduled caste	55	0	0	0	54.6
14	A03736	JASPREET KAUR	Gurmukh singh	5/2/2007	8195807570	UT	Scheduled caste	52	0	0.5	0	52.92
15	A13782	NANDANI	pawan kumar	24/01/2007	6283844568	UT	Scheduled caste	50	0	0	0	50.4

Defence

2	A39286	HARMANJOT KAUR	darshan singh	7/6/2007	6283132775	UT	Defence,Schedule d caste	82	0	0	0	82
1	A30961	SANJANA SAYAL	Sanjeev Kumar	22/08/2006	8527571346	UT	Defence	56	5	0.6	0	61.96

EWS

1	A26258	MANPREET KAUR	JOGA SINGH	6/4/2007	8427706994	General Pool(Ou tside UT)	Economically Weaker Sections	92	0	0	0	92.2
2	A04763	ISHA RANA	SANDEEP KUMAR	4/10/2007	7837513302	General Pool(Ou tside UT)	Economically Weaker Sections	80	0	0	0	80.4

						General							
3	A28884	VANSHU SHARMA	Mohit kumar	1/12/2006	9812302346	Pool(Ou tside UT)	Economically Weaker Sections	69	5	0	0		73.8
4	A01155	SANCHITA SHARMA	Sushil kumar Sharma	17/02/2007	9779187485	UT	Economically Weaker Sections	59	5	0	1		64.6